34. Muswiesenlauf
Einlaufliste 2,5km Schilerlauf Jungen

Platz Vorname

1 Paul

2 Hannes

3 David

4 Anton

5 Nicolas

6 Maximilian
7 Simon

8 Abubakarr
9 Lukas

10 Leo

11  Elias

12 Max-Léon
13 Noel

14  Salome
15  Sebastian
16  Robert
17 Lars

18  Nathaneal
19 Ole

20 Leon

21 Emil

22 Henrik
23 Kian

24 Julen

25 Leon

26  Roan

27  Jonah

28  Max

29  Nuradin
30  Luzian

31  Niklas

32  Marvin

Nachname
Mittnacht
Schickner
Mettler
Walber
Rummel
Bach
Kénninger
Kamara
Dinkel
Engelmann
Schaffert
Kohl
Hanselmann
Kochendorfer
Sachse
During
Kleinert
Renner
Federolf
Stolz
Graule
Geiger
Heinrich
Fernandez Weidner
Kleinert
Pankonin
Sprenger
Wittmann
Mazin
Blimlein
Hafner

Kramer

Samstag, 7. Oktober 2017

Verein

WGL Schwabisch Hall
TSV Diinsbach

TSF Welzheim
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Jugenial Kirchberg
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TV Rot am See

TSV Pfedelbach

TV Rot am See

SV Tiefenbach
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSG Kirchberg

SBU Mod. Fiinfkampf
TSG Kirchberg

TSG Ohringen
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
MSG

TSG Kirchberg
Gymnasium Gerabronn
SBU Mod. Fiinfkampf
Gemeinschaftsschule Rot am See
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn
TSG Kirchberg
Gymnasium Gerabronn
Gymnasium Gerabronn

Gymnasium Gerabronn

Klasse
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Ul4m
Uldm
Uld4m
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m
Uldm
Ui2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Uld4m
Uldm
Ul2m
Ul2m
Uldm
Uldm
Ul2m

Platz_Klasse

1
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11
12
13
14

7
15

8

9
16
17
18
10
11
19
20
12

Seite

14:01
Zeit
9:49

10:04
10:06
10:12
10:15
10:28
10:33
10:34
10:51
10:54
10:59
11:09
11:27
11:28
11:30
11:35
11:36
11:41
11:42
12:07
12:09
12:12
12:14
12:20
12:26
12:28
12:47
12:48
13:01
13:26
13:33
13:45
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Platz
33
34
35
36
37

Vorname
Nima
Marlon
Arne
Matteo

Samuel

Nachname
Ramhamani
Deufel
Kratzsch
Lehle

Lehle

Verein

TSG Kirchberg

TSV Crailsheim Schwimmen

TSG Kirchberg

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Loffelstelze

Freiwillige Feuerwehr Loffelstelze

Klasse

Ul2m
Ui2m
Ul2m
Ui2m
Ul2m

Platz_Klasse
13
14
15
16
17

Zeit
13:58
14:11
14:23
17:18
17:21
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